
11.22

ARKANSAS

UTEP

SJSU

VANDERBILT

ARKANSAS

EST. 1986
RangerTitle

9.13

VS. OKLAHOMA10.11

AT KENTUCKY10.18

AT MS STATE10.25

AT GEORGIA11.15

9.6

11.1

SAM HOUSTON9.20

AT FLORIDA10.4

8.30 AT OHIO STATE

ARKANSAS11.22

TEXAS FOOTBALL SCHEDULE
2025

TEXAS A&M11.28



SMU

ACU

TCU FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

EST. 1986
RangerTitle

COLORADO

BAYLOR

IOWA SATE

CINCINNATI

9.20

AT KANSAS STATE10.11

AT WEST VIRGINIA10.25

AT BYU11.15

9.13

AT ARIZONA STATE9.26

10.4

9.1 AT UNC

AT HOUSTON11.22

2025

10.18

11.8

11.29



AT MO STATE

BAYLOR

EST. 1986
RangerTitle

SYRACUSE

AT CLEMSON

MIAMI FL

AT CALIFORNIA

SMU FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

9.13

STANFORD10.11

AT WAKE FOREST10.25

AT BOSTON COLLEGE11.8

9.6

AT TCU9.20

10.4

8.30 ETAMU

LOUISVILLE11.22

2025

10.18

11.1

11.29



UTAH STATE

EST. 1986
RangerTitle

MS STATE

AT MISSOURI

TEXAS A&M FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

FLORIDA

UTSA

SAMFORD

2025

AT NOTRE DAME

AT ARKANSAS

AT TEXAS

9.13

10.11

AT LSU10.25

SOUTH CAROLINA11.15

9.6

AUBURN9.27

10.4

8.30

11.22

10.18

11.8

11.28



OREGON STATE

KENT STATE

EST. 1986
RangerTitle

AT HOUSTON

AT ARIZONA STATE

AT KANSAS STATE

AT WEST VIRGINIA

TEXAS TECH FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

9.13

KANSAS10.11

OKLAHOMA STATE10.25

BYU11.8

9.6

AT UTAH9.20

10.4

8.30 AR-PINE BLUFF

11.15

2025

10.18

11.1

11.29

UCF



SAMFORD

AT SMU

EST. 1986
RangerTitle

AT OKLAHOMA STATE

AT TCU

UCF

HOUSTON

BAYLOR FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

9.13

KANSAS STATE10.4

AT CINCINNATI10.25

UTAH11.15

9.6

ARIZONA STATE9.20

9.27

8.29 AUBURN

AT ARIZONA11.22

2025

10.18

11.1

11.29



WASHINGTON ST

AT WMU

EST. 1986
RangerTitle

SOUTH ALABAMA

UTSA

NAVY

TEMPLE

UNT FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

9.13

SOUTH FLORIDA10.10

AT CHAROLOTTE10.24

AT UAB11.15

9.6

ARMY9.20

9.27

8.30 LAMAR

AT RICE11.22

2025

10.18

11.1

11.29



EST. 1986
RangerTitle

BEARS

GIANTS

JETS

PANTHERS

PACKERS

WEEK
1 EAGLES SEPT 4

7:20 PM

WEEK
2

SEPT 14
12:00 PM

WEEK
3

SEPT 21
3:25 PM

SEPT 28
7:20 PM

WEEK
5

OCT 5
12:00 PM

WEEK
6

OCT 12
12:00 PM

COMMANDERS OCT 19
3:25 PM

WEEK
4

WEEK
7

BRONCOSWEEK
8

OCT 26
3:25 PM

CARDINALS NOV 3
7:15 PM

WEEK
9

CHIEFS

EAGLES

VIKINGS

CHARGERS

LIONS

WEEK
11 RAIDERS NOV 17

7:15 PM

WEEK
12

NOV 23
3:25 PM

WEEK
13

NOV 27
3:30 PM

DEC 4
7:15 PM

WEEK
15

DEC 14
7:20 PM

WEEK
16

DEC 21
12:00 PM

COMMANDERS DEC 25
12:00 PM

WEEK
14

WEEK
17

GIANTS JAN 4
TBD

WEEK
18

WEEK
10 BYE

DALLAS COWBOYS
2025 SCHEDULE



HOUSTON TEXANS
WEEK
1

WEEK
2

WEEK
3

WEEK
5

WEEK
7

WEEK
4

WEEK
8

WEEK
11

WEEK
12

WEEK
13

WEEK
15

WEEK
16

WEEK
14

WEEK
17

WEEK
9

WEEK
18

JAGUARS

BUCCANEERS

RAVENS

SEAHAWKS

TITANS

RAMS SEPT 7
3:25 PM

SEPT 15
6:00 PM

SEPT 21
12:00 PM

SEPT 28
12:00 PM

OCT 5
12:00 PM

OCT 20
9:00 PM

49ERS OCT 26
12:00 PM

COLTS

BILLS

CARDINALS

RAIDERS

CHIEFS

TITANS NOV 16
12:00 PM

NOV 20
7:15 PM

NOV 30
12:00 PM

DEC 7
7:20 PM

DEC 14
12:00 PM

DEC 21
3:25 PM

CHARGERS DEC 27
TBD

BRONCOS NOV 2
12:00 PM COLTS JAN 4

TBD

WEEK
10 JAGUARS NOV 9

12:00 PM

WEEK
6 BYE

EST. 1986
RangerTitle

2025 SCHEDULE


